
Overview

Specifications

7.94 m

2.58 m

1.08 m

63.5 cm

3000 kg

2000 kg

26'

8,46'

3,54'

25 "

20

6600 lb

4400 lb

153 gal.

Beam
Length

Depth

Mirror height

Maximum passengers capacity

Maximum cargo capacity

Approx. dry weight 

Fuel capacity

08
-2
02
2

River boat conceived to work in interior waters and bays. It is built on a modified “V” hull, which provides low fraft and excellent 
performance. This boat can carry 20 armed men with their gear and can be fitter with an M60-type gun in the bow. It can also be 
configured as a heavy river combat boat, with four M60-type guns, 2 per side, and two .50 caliber guns, one forward and one aft. 

eduardono_ Eduardoño

Patrullero 260


