

Patrullero 260

Overview

River boat conceived to work in interior waters and bays. It is built on a modified "V" hull, which provides low fraft and excellent performance. This boat can carry 20 armed men with their gear and can be fitter with an M60-type gun in the bow. It can also be configured as a heavy river combat boat, with four M60-type guns, 2 per side, and two .50 caliber guns, one forward and one aft.

Specifications

7.94 m	26′
2.58 m	8,46′
1.08 m	3,54′
63.5 cm	25 ″
	20
3000 kg	6600 lb
2000 kg	4400 lb
	153 gal.
	2.58 m 1.08 m 63.5 cm 3000 kg









